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NR 

STARTOWY
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ROK 
URODZENIA

OPEN
KAT. 

WIEKOWA
18-IV WYNIK

1 37 Węgliński Sebastian 1983 M M masters 100 100
2 13 Onisk Kamil 1989 M M senior 96 96
3 2 Czerwiński Łukasz 1978 M M masters 93 93
4 7 Sujak Mirosław 1965 M M weteran 91 91
5 34 Szuba Marek 1973 M M masters 89 89
6 40 Radomiński Tomasz 1974 M M masters 87 87
7 4 Perczyński Jerzy 1967 M M weteran 85 85
8 18 Nalazek Maciej 1986 M M senior 84 84
9 6 Michalak Michał 1972 M M masters 83 83

10 35 Pechcin Olga 1992 K K senior 82 82
11 41 Michalak Krzysztof 1967 M M weteran 81 81
12 10 Toporowski Sławomir 1962 M M weteran 80 80
13 42 Milewski Andrzej 1983 M M masters 79 79
14 8 Miszto Arkadiusz 2000 M M senior 78 78
15 17 Sujak Edward 1968 M M weteran 77 77
16 72 Roman Paweł 1977 M M masters 76 76
17 47 Łoza Elwira 1986 K K senior 75 75
18 28 Czyżkowski Mirosław 1971 M M masters 74 74
19 67 Wicha Krzysztof 1983 M M masters 73 73
20 23 Szczpaniuk Mirosław 1970 M M masters 72 72
21 33 Abelski Leszek 1960 M M weteran 71 71
22 12 Wicik-Kowalczyk Aleksandra 1985 K K senior 70 70
23 36 Koperska Anna 1993 K K senior 69 69
24 14 Szubert Marcin 1980 M M masters 68 68
25 32 Dzięcielski Łukasz 1978 M M masters 67 67
26 60 Kuźma Patrycja 1991 K K senior 66 66
27 46 Niewiatowski Rafał 1981 M M masters 65 65
28 22 Łukasiak Arkadiusz 1966 M M weteran 64 64
29 61 Snopkiewicz Joanna 1977 K K masters 63 63
30 31 Nowomiejski Marcin 1978 M M masters 62 62
31 25 Płotecka Edyta 1978 K K masters 61 61
32 38 Okuniewski Grzegorz 1981 M M masters 60 60
33 63 Zaciek Anna 1991 K K senior 59 59
34 64 Zaciek Małgorzata 1990 K K senior 58 58
35 5 Kubańska Marlena 1983 K K masters 57 57
36 57 Kunka Piotr 1983 M M masters 56 56
37 3 Dąbek Edward 1963 M M weteran 55 55
38 30 Jadczak Magdalena 1988 K K senior 54 54
39 24 Szczpaniuk Monika 2001 K K senior 53 53
40 20 Krupska Marta 1991 K K senior 52 52
41 19 Rysiawa Joanna 1977 K K masters 51 51
42 44 Powałka Agnieszka 1982 K K masters 50 50
43 45 Pielasa Paweł 1983 M M masters 49 49
44 43 Goebel Paulina 1980 K K masters 48 48
45 11 Wieczorek Karolina 1986 K K senior 47 47
46 52 Chwesiuk Małgorzata 1979 K K masters 46 46
47 1 Perczyński Tadeusz 1949 M M NW 45 45
48 65 Waryciak Ewa 1963 K K NW 44 44
49 73 Szendlak Katarzyna 1972 K K NW 43 43
50 74 Szmidt Barbara 1969 K K NW 42 42
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WIEKOWA
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1 37 Węgliński Sebastian 1983 M M masters 100 100
2 13 Oniski Kamil 1989 M M senior 96 96
3 2 Czerwiński Łukasz 1978 M M masters 93 93
4 7 Sujak Mirosław 1965 M M weteran 91 91
5 34 Szuba Marek 1973 M M masters 89 89
6 40 Radomiński Tomasz 1974 M M masters 87 87
7 4 Perczyński Jerzy 1967 M M weteran 85 85
8 18 Nalazek Maciej 1986 M M senior 84 84
9 6 Michalak Michał 1972 M M masters 83 83

10 41 Michalak Krzysztof 1967 M M weteran 82 82
11 10 Toporowski Sławomir 1962 M M weteran 81 81
12 42 Milewski Andrzej 1983 M M masters 80 80
13 8 Miszto Arkadiusz 2000 M M senior 79 79
14 17 Sujak Edward 1968 M M weteran 78 78
15 72 Roman Paweł 1977 M M masters 77 77
16 28 Czyżkowski Mirosław 1971 M M masters 76 76
17 67 Wicha Krzysztof 1983 M M masters 75 75
18 23 Szczpaniuk Mirosław 1970 M M masters 74 74
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19 33 Abelski Leszek 1960 M M weteran 73 73
20 14 Szubert Marcin 1980 M M masters 72 72
21 32 Dzięcielski Łukasz 1978 M M masters 71 71
22 46 Niewiatowski Rafał 1981 M M masters 70 70
23 22 Łukasiak Arkadiusz 1966 M M weteran 69 69
24 31 Nowomiejski Marcin 1978 M M masters 68 68
25 38 Okuniewski Grzegorz 1981 M M masters 67 67
26 57 Kunka Piotr 1983 M M masters 66 66
27 3 Dąbek Edward 1963 M M weteran 65 65
28 45 Pielasa Paweł 1983 M M masters 64 64
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1 35 Pechcin Olga 1992 K K senior 100 100
2 47 Łoza Elwira 1986 K K senior 96 96
3 12 Wicik-Kowalczyk Aleksandra 1985 K K senior 93 93
4 36 Koperska Anna 1993 K K senior 91 91
5 60 Kuźma Patrycja 1991 K K senior 89 89
6 61 Snopkiewicz Joanna 1977 K K masters 87 87
7 25 Płotecka Edyta 1978 K K masters 85 85
8 63 Zaciek Anna 1991 K K senior 84 84
9 64 Zaciek Małgorzata 1990 K K senior 83 83

10 5 Kubańska Marlena 1983 K K masters 82 82
11 30 Jadczak Magdalena 1988 K K senior 81 81
12 24 Szczpaniuk Monika 2001 K K senior 80 80
13 20 Krupska Marta 1991 K K senior 79 79
14 19 Rysiawa Joanna 1977 K K masters 78 78
15 44 Powałka Agnieszka 1982 K K masters 77 77
16 43 Goebel Paulina 1980 K K masters 76 76
17 11 Wieczorek Karolina 1986 K K senior 75 75
18 52 Chwesiuk Małgorzata 1979 K K masters 74 74
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1 1 Perczyński Tadeusz 1949 M M NW 45 45
2 65 Waryciak Ewa 1963 K K NW 44 44
3 73 Szendlak Katarzyna 1972 K K NW 43 43
4 74 Szmidt Barbara 1969 K K NW 42 42
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10 21 Łukasiak Mateusz 2005 M dziecko - -
11 49 Chwesiuk Michał 2008 M dziecko - -
12 50 Chwesiuk Jaś 2010 M dziecko - -
13 51 Chwesiuk Stanisław 2012 M dziecko - -
14 54 Krupa Dawid 2008 M dziecko - -
15 58 Szubert Zosia 2006 K dziecko - -
16 59 Szubert Ala 2008 K dziecko - -
17 62 Kubańska Karolina 2012 K dziecko - -
18 66 Węgliński Paweł 2010 M dziecko - -
19 68 Łoza Lilla 2010 K dziecko - -
20 69 Szczepaniuk Krzysztof 2010 M dziecko - -
21 70 Michalak Magdalena 2009 K dziecko - -
22 71 Nalazek Piotr 2011 M dziecko - -
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